LI
_
M
<
|_
L
=
|_
Lu
|_
2
O
oc
O
L
oc

SCHEDULED DROP OFF & PICK UP TIMES AT EACH VENUE

Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt - Russell Street entrance) 10:10 am

Lilydale Train Station (123 Main Street, Lilydale) 10:55 am

Coombe Estate 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:05 pm 2:05 pm 3:05 pm
Helen & Joey Estate 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 310 pm
Hubert Estate 11:15 am 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 2:15 pm 3:15 pm
Punt Road Wines & Napoleone Cider Bar 11:17 am 12:17 pm 1:17 pm 2:17 pm 317 pm
Meletos 11:19 am 12:19 pm 1:19 pm 2:19 pm 3:19 pm
Yering Farm Wines 11:22 am 12:22 pm 1:22 pm 2:22 pm 3:22 pm
Yarra Valley Dairy 11:25 am 12:25 pm 1:25 pm 2:25 pm 3:25 pm
Yering Station (Chateau Yering) 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 330 pm
Yarra Valley Chocolaterie 11:36 am 12:36 pm 1:36 pm 2:36 pm 3:36 pm
Yarrawood Estate 11:39 am 12:39 pm 1:39 pm 2:39 pm 339 pm
Balgownie Estate 11:42 am 12:42 pm 1:42 pm 2:42 pm 3:42 pm
Mandala Wines (Restaurant open, Cellar Door clesed until end of Aug) 11:45 am 12:45 pm 1:45 pm 2:45 pm 345 pm
Fin Wines (Currently closed until Summer) 11:49 am 12:49 pm 1:49 pm 2:49 pm 3:49 pm
De Bortoli Wines 11:53 am 12:53 pm 153 pm 2:53 pm 353 pm
Sutherland Estate (weekends only) 11:57 am 12:57 pm 1:57 pm 2:57 pm 3:57 pm
Steels Gate Wines 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 4.00 pm
Lilydale Train Station (123 Main Street, Lilydale) 4:15 pm
Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt - Russell Street entrance) 5:00 pm

Melbourne | 10:10 am Read downwards to determine your [ Read across to determine your hop-on time,

Stop 1 11:05am | 1205pm | 105pm | zospm | NOP-Off at an venue. For example:| dependant on time spent at a venue. For

Melbourne to STOP 2, depart at|example 2 hours at STOP 2 indicates that the

10:10am and arrive at 11:10am. bus will arrive at 11:10am & depart at 1:10pm,
with an arrival at STOP 3 at 1:15pm.

Stop 2 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm

Stop 3 11:15 am 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 2:15 pm




L
_
Al
<
|_
L
=
|_
L
|_
2
O
o
A
L
oc

ACTIVITIES MARKED IN RED REQUIRE A BOOKING. PLEASE CONTACT THE VENUE DIRECTLY TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS.
SHOULD YOU NEED ANY HELP, PLEASE CONTACT US ON 03 8596 2659

Venue Tastings |Restaurant|Small Bites| Tours Activities Bookings Required Contact
Wine tasting, Dame Nellie Melba Garden Tour, Lunch & High Website

Coombe Estate (closed Mon) « « ( g = 9 Restaurant & Tours (0397390173

Helen & Joey Estate « ( « Re'em Restaurant & Hotel Restaurant & Tastings 04¥ezb:g216
. . Website

St Huberts ( « Indigenous Art Gallery Restaurant & Tastings (03) 5960 7096
Punt Road Wines & Website

. Wine and Cider Tasting, Farmers Market once a month Tastings

Napoleone Cider Bar v v & & (03) 9739 0666
Website

Meletos “ Restaurant IS ENTEn (03) 8727 3030
) ] . X X Website

Yering Farm Wines ( ( Wine & Cider Tastings (03) 9739 0461
. Small producer wine tastings on weekends, cheese tasting or Website

Yarra Valley Dairy ( { platters in the Cafe (03) 9739 1222
. . . Restaurant and Cellar Door at Victoria’s oldest vineyard, Hotel Website

Yering Station (Chateau Yering) J « G G i) Restaurant (03) 9730 0100
. ' ) ) f Website

Yarra Valley Chocolaterie ( « J Guided tastings, Cafe & Gardens Guided Tastings (03) 9730 2777
N . . Website

Yarrawood Estate « « « Live music on weekends Restaurant & Tastings (03) 9730 2003

Balgownie Estate J { ( Chocolate & Wine pairings, Restaurant & Hotel Restaurant (03)_V;/;:2t§700

Mandala Wines ( « « Italian Restaurant, Cellar Door with picnic options Restaurant & Tastings (O3)V;;:2t§016
: . . . . q . Website

Fin Wines (closed during Winter) « « Wine tastings and small bites to eat (03) 8595 1994
- . ’ Lo . Website

De Bortoli Wines ( « ( Wine tastings, Restaurant and picnics in the garden Restaurant & Tastings (03) 5911 6900
. . . Website

Sutherland Estate (weekends only) « Wine tastings Tastings 0402 052 287
g 7 7 Website

Steels Gate Wines

Wine tastings & Restaurant

Restaurant & Tastings

(03) 5965 2155



https://www.coombeyarravalley.com.au/
https://helenandjoeyestate.com.au/
https://www.sthuberts.com.au/visit-us
https://www.puntroadwines.com.au/
https://www.meletos.com/
https://www.yeringfarmwines.com/
https://www.yeringfarmwines.com/
https://yvd.com.au/
https://yvd.com.au/
https://www.yering.com/
https://www.google.com/search?q=yering+station&rlz=1C5CHFA_enAU919AU920&oq=yering+station&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyDAgAEEUYORiABBiiBDIICAEQABgWGB4yCAgCEAAYFhgeMg0IAxAAGIYDGIAEGIoFMg0IBBAAGIYDGIAEGIoFMgoIBRAAGIAEGKIEMgoIBhAAGIAEGKIEMgYIBxBFGD3SAQgyNDk5ajBqOagCALACAQ&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#
https://www.yvci.com.au/
https://www.yarrawood.com.au/
https://www.balgownie.com/yarra-valley/
https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJwNyEEKgCAQAEC61hsCL53VFE2f0C9WXCWQAhXLXl9znHGikfIW3mBKYoNd2KPAay_1xrRwSoGxf4kgOSAyVEZsuO6zgxSv-zyQYKlQkXTIGUiDlLB_CDAaSw&q=balgownie+estate+yarra+valley&rlz=1C5CHFA_enAU919AU920&oq=balg&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqFQgBEC4YJxivARjHARiABBiKBRiOBTIGCAAQRRg5MhUIARAuGCcYrwEYxwEYgAQYigUYjgUyDQgCEC4YgwEYsQMYgAQyBwgDEAAYgAQyCggEEC4YsQMYgAQyEAgFEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQYmAUyCQgGEC4YChiABDIGCAcQRRg90gEIMjk3OWowajmoAgCwAgE&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#
https://mandalawines.com.au/
https://finwines.com.au/
https://www.debortoli.com.au/
https://www.sutherlandestate.com.au/
https://steelsgate.com.au/

